Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 6311fb876c7a0aldlabbdl1a68c422744ea87fa3cc07deb3295998f65ac669319
Block 000000000000000000748c4e24ff26e17cf91a96c5f5d0c72ce5d0e27ed5¢98a
546257
Timestamp 50643-03-21 12:33:20 utc
Confirmations 294607
Fee Paid 0.0000021

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1MDpjsZ79gKKSA9rm3X2GLuDKBRtoeVN1EX

#0 via 5e1d29fe@ef220€99d6f...[0]

Output 1MDpjsZ7gKKSA9rm3X2GLuDKBRtoeVN1EX

#0

Output OP_RETURN:
#1 dgfru.it

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00003486 BSV

0.00003486 BSV

0.00003276 BSV

0 BSV

0.00003276 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-19 20:27:35 utc
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